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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
Starting date for report:  7/11/08 
Ending date for report:    7/17/08 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/11/08 THRU  7/17/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              
CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00000516  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            3333 HESPER RD                       
EDA BILLINGS BIG SKY 
-----------        4/02/08                                       GA2    001    006                    
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A29208 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW OFFICE BUILDING                      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/16/08      6250000 
----------- 



08-00000517  329N COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE     3333 HESPER RD                       
EDA BILLINGS BIG SKY 
-----------        4/02/08                                       GA2    001    006                    
LANGLAS & ASSOC., INC. 
                                                                 A29208 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/16/08      1200000 
----------- 
08-00000593  324N COM NEW OFFICE/BANK                            5112 LAUREL RD                       
PEKOVICH, GREG & BECKY 
-----------        4/14/08                                       MNA    000    002 
                                                                 A11052 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FDN. FOR STATE APP'D MODULAR OFFICE      ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/17/08       100000 
----------- 
08-00000776  437A COM ADDITION                                   5435 MIDLAND RD                      
DEHLER,JON 
-----------        5/05/08                                       VAQ    001    001                    
RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING 
                                                                 C07319 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  OUTSIDE PATIO                            ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/17/08        40000 
----------- 
08-00001056  437R COM REMODEL                                    2909 MILLENNIUM CIR                  
PICARD, SAM L 
-----------        6/12/08                                       MMM    001    003A 
                                                                 C12201 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/16/08       132500 
----------- 
08-00001057  SITE SITE REVIEW                                    903 LYNCH DR                         
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGN, INC 
-----------        6/12/08                                       KYH    001    001A1B                 
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 



                                                                 C14027 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/08 
----------- 
08-00001059  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 903 LYNCH DR                         
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS 
-----------        6/13/08                                       KYH    001    001A1B                 
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 
                                                                 C14027 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW CONDO                                ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08       190000 
----------- 
08-00001060  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 903 LYNCH DR                         
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC. 
-----------        6/13/08                                       KYH    001    001A1B                 
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 
                                                                 C14027 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/11/08 THRU  7/17/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              
CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001060 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08       190000 



----------- 
08-00001076  437R COM REMODEL                                    819 GRAND AVE                        
STOCK, MICHAEL D 
-----------        6/16/08                                       AGE    001    001    W75'            
STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
                                                                 A02163 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR FINISH FOR COFFEE SHOP          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/08       125000 
----------- 
08-00001085  327N COM NEW STORES/SERVICES                        260 STEWART PARK RD                  
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-----------        6/17/08                                       1293   000    001                    
DWM BUILDERS, LLC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  CONCESSION STAND                         ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/08       120000 
                          BLDC 01 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/08       120000 
----------- 
08-00001124  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3329 MCMASTERS RD                    
KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC 
-----------        6/20/08                                       EBS    001    005                    
K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES, INC. 
                                                                 A32136 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08       233066 
----------- 
08-00001146  437R COM REMODEL                                    2417 MONTANA AVE                     
SCHAER,MICHAEL 
-----------        6/23/08                                       BLG    112    009-10                 
LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. 
                                                                 A00824 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  MECHANICAL SYSTEMS                       ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/14/08          500 
----------- 



08-00001179  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1236 N 31 ST                         
KINSELL,TED 
-----------        6/26/08                                       GVW    001    005 
                                                                 A08167 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/11/08        17940 
----------- 
08-00001189  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              266 WATERTON WAY                     
AUSEN, STEVEN R & DEBORAH 
-----------        6/30/08                                       PW3    025    036 
                                                                 A28069 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08        13760 
----------- 
08-00001230  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 722 SHAWNEE DR                       
WEBER, DEBRA J 
-----------        7/07/08                                       WGN    004    011 
                                                                 A19424 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/11/08 THRU  7/17/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              
CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001230 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE AT SFR                   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/11/08        22908 
----------- 
08-00001257  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4223 ASPENRIDGE DR                   
REGAL LAND DEVELOPMENT INC 
-----------        7/09/08                                       IR4    001    039                    
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33948 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08       316118 
----------- 
08-00001268  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              3648 GRANGER AVE W                   
ERHARDT, DONALD D & GAIL M 
-----------        7/10/08                                       OLY    006    028                    
KREITER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 C09982 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION TO GARAGE                       ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08        20000 
----------- 
08-00001270  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              123 ADAMS ST                         
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
-----------        7/10/08                                       SRE    008    036                    
CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES 
                                                                 A14762 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  GARAGE ADDITION                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08        14674 
----------- 
08-00001279  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   4429 FRANCES AVE                     
LITZINGER, DAVID L 
-----------        7/11/08                                       FIN    000    017                    
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A07431 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/11/08         3787 
----------- 



08-00001282  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2928 GEORGINA DR                     
OLSON, LARRY D & 
-----------        7/11/08                                       LBD    007    019 
                                                                 C07870 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/11/08         4200 
----------- 
08-00001285  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              3329 REIMERS PARK DR                 
PELCZAR, BRIAN T & TRACIE E 
-----------        7/11/08                                       RPS    005    003                    
LOTERBAUER, GREG CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A13201 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION / RENOVATION AT SFR             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08        30240 
----------- 
08-00001286  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2232 MAPLE ST                        
JOHNSON, BRIAN & JULIE 
-----------        7/11/08                                       CDM    004    002 
                                                                 A05791 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/11/08 THRU  7/17/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              
CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001286 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/11/08         2200 
----------- 
08-00001287  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 43 YELLOWSTONE AVE                   
FELT, ROBERT 
-----------        7/11/08                                       WID    003    020 
                                                                 A17680 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW GARAGE W/ LIVING ABOVE               ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/08        52000 
----------- 
08-00001288  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1435 COLTON BLVD                     
BROWN, JEAN F 
-----------        7/14/08                                       CAH    003    009                    
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A04134 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/08         5601 
----------- 
08-00001289  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2829 POLY DR                         
ORR, DELORES E 
-----------        7/14/08                                       CBW    001    001 
                                                                 A04916 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/08         6700 
----------- 
08-00001293  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4455 TOYON DR                        
ELKIN, CLARENCE W & HELEN M 
-----------        7/14/08                                       LIH    009    025 
                                                                 C09013 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/14/08 
----------- 



08-00001298  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3721 FORT LARAMIE DR                 
BROCKEL, DARREN G & KATHY J 
-----------        7/15/08                                       PW3    025    029                    
KLUNDER ROOFING INC 
                                                                 A28062 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08         4200 
----------- 
08-00001299  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          284 WESTCHESTER SQ N                 
SOKOLOSKI,MARK 
-----------        7/15/08                                       EAG    002    010                    
EKLE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A24137 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        7/15/08         5500 
----------- 
08-00001300  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   3051 S DAFFODIL DR                   
LYNCH, MARVIN L TRUSTEE 
-----------        7/15/08                                       AS3    003    010                    
BILLINGS REMODEL AND PAINT INC 
                                                                 C08671 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         7/11/08 THRU  7/17/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              
CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00001300 (CONTINUED) 



----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08         3000 
----------- 
08-00001301  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1247 CORTEZ AVE                      
DEWS, RICHARD G 
-----------        7/15/08                                       HS4    002    011 
                                                                 A32204 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/15/08         1800 
----------- 
08-00001305  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              2222 WINGATE LN                      
YOUNG, CLYDE L & DOROTHY 
-----------        7/15/08                                       WNG    004    001 
                                                                 A18612 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/08         5000 
----------- 
08-00001308  MOVR MOVING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL                      620 HIGHLAND PARK DR                 
CEDERBERG, DRU ALLISON 
-----------        7/16/08                                       HDP    003    007,8                  
TAMIETTI HOUSE MOVING & CONST 
                                                                 A08983 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     MOVR 00 MOVING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL         7/16/08 
----------- 
08-00001309  MOVR MOVING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL                      620 HIGHLAND PARK DR                 
CEDERBERG, DRU ALLISON 
-----------        7/16/08                                       HDP    003    007,8                  
TAMIETTI HOUSE MOVING & CONST 
                                                                 A08983 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     MOVR 00 MOVING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL         7/16/08 



----------- 
08-00001314  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2725 DOREEN DR                       
OSBORNE, THOAMS J & ANGELICA M 
-----------        7/16/08                                       PAT    001    006                    
EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC. 
                                                                 A12529 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/16/08         9000 
----------- 
08-00001320  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1196 PATRIOT ST                      
BELDEN, WILLIAM M& JUDY K 
-----------        7/17/08                                       CT2    005    047                    
MIDDLETON ROOFING 
                                                                 A23380 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/08         7900 
----------- 
08-00001329  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   591 DECLARATION AVE                  
CLOW, ROBERT L 
-----------        7/17/08                                       CT2    013    001                    
BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC 
                                                                 A23557 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 



08-00001329 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       7/17/08         2000 
          TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED         37  TOTAL PERMITS HELD             0 
          TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  9,249,594 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         37  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  9,249,594 


